THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS ARE HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE
OBSERVED BY COUNTY EMPLOYEES FOR THE FY 2021/2022:

Independence Day (Monday) July 5, 2021
Labor Day (Monday) September 06, 2021
Veterans Day (Thursday) November 11, 2021
Thanksgiving Day (Thursday) November 25, 2021
Day after Thanksgiving (Friday) November 26, 2021
Christmas Eve (Friday) December 24, 2021
Christmas Day (Monday) December 27, 2021
New Year’s Day (Friday) December 31, 2021

Martin Luther King’s Birthday (Mon.) January 17, 2022

President’s Day (Monday) February 21, 2022
Good Friday (Friday) April 15, 2022
National Memorial Day (Monday) May 30, 2022

NOTICE NOTE ATTACHED REGARDING THE SWD & RECYCLING
DEPTS.:



NOTE: The following holidays are hereby authorized to be observed by

County Public Works (Recycling & Solid Waste Disposal) employees. (Employee
holiday pay will be based on the formal holidays listed above):

Independence Day (Monday) July 5, 2021
Labor Day (Monday) September 6, 2021
Thanksgiving Day (Thursday) November 25, 2021
Day after Thanksgiving (Friday) November 26, 2021
Christmas Eve (Friday) December 24, 2021
Christmas Day (Monday) December 27, 2021
National Memorial Day (Monday) May 30, 2022

NOTE: The following holidays are hereby authorized to be observed by County
Public Works (Solid Waste Collection) employees. (Employee holiday pay will be
based on the formal holidays listed above:

Independence Day (Monday) July 5, 2021
Labor Day (Monday) September 06, 2021
Thanksgiving Day (Thursday) November 25, 2021
Christmas Day (Monday) December 27, 2021
National Memorial Day (Monday) May 30, 2022

NOTE: Holiday pickup schedules will be determined for Solid Waste Collections
Dept. by the County Administrator. Notice will be given to residents served on
the observed holiday by flyer and by news publications.



